2468 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

School Committee—OQOtakeho

School Committee—Pihama

School Committee—Rahotu

School Committee—Ramanui

School Committee—Te Roti

School Committee—Uriti

School Council—Bell Block

School Councii—OQOkaiawa

School Council—Vogletown .
Stratford Community Childcare Centre Inc
Taranaki Branch NZ Childcare Assn
Taranaki Horticultural Cadet Scheme
Taranaki Nurses Scholarship Trust
Taranaki Polytechnic Bursary Increase
Taranaki Workers Education Assn

Health and Welfare

A & Fish (Allergy & Food Intolerance Support Group)
Amputee Society of Taranaki (Inc) .
Arthritis Foundation (Taranaki Div)

Atawhai Trust—Agroforestry

Barrett Homes Trust .

Counterstroke New Plymouth Club

Family Planning—North Taranaki Branch
Hearing Assn—New Plymouth Branch

Hearing Assn—South Taranaki Branch
Inglewood Parents Centre

IHC—Opunake ..

[HC—South Taranaki

[HC—Taranaki Branch

Ironside Vehicle Society .

La Leche League—Awatea Group

La Leche League—Egmont

La Leche League—Marama .

La Leche League—New Plymouth Whetu

La Leche League—Stratford/Eltham .
New Plymouth Maori Womens Welfare League
New Plymouth Rape Crisis/Sexual Abuse Group
New Zealand Aids Foundation—Taranaki Branch
New Zealand Crippled Children Society—South Taranaki
North Taranaki Branch (NZ) Crippled Children
North Taranaki Health Camp Lions Travel Account
North Taranaki Pregnancy Counselling Services
Only Parent Action Council (OPAC) ..
Parents of Visually Handicapped (Taranaki)
Parkinson Society of NZ Inc “Taranaki Div”’
Plunket—Auroa

Plunket—Eltham ..

Plunket—Inglewood Sub Branch
Plunket—Kaponga Sub Branch

Plunket—New Plymouth Branch
Plunket—North Taranaki Branch
Plunket—Okaiawa

Plunket—Opunake Sub Branch
Plunket—Rahotu ..
Plunket—Stratford

Plunket—Urenui .

Plunket—Waitara Sub Branch

Red Cross—Eitham

Red Cross—Hawera

Red Cross—Inglewood

Red Cross—Opunake

Red Cross—Stratford

Red Cross—Waitara

Riding for the Dlsabled—Central Taranakl Group
Riding for the Disabled/Hawera Harrier Club
Riding for the Disabled—New Plymouth Group
St Johns—Inglewood . .. .. ..

No. 119

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
500

350

150
250
350
250
200
250
150
250
250
150
250
250
250
500
150
150
150
150
150
150
350
250
250
250
150
150
150
250
150
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
150
150
150
150
150
150
400
250
400
300



