													.
61 16 6.11													\$
School Committee—Otakeho School Committee—Pihama	• •				• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •		125
School Committee—Pinama School Committee—Rahotu	• •			• •	• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •		125 125
School Committee—Ramanui			• • •		• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	125
School Committee—Te Roti											• •		125
School Committee—Uriti													125
School Council—Bell Block													125
School Council—Okaiawa													125
School Council—Vogletown													125
Stratford Community Childcare									• •				125
Taranaki Branch NZ Childcare A				• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	125
Taranaki Horticultural Cadet Sch Taranaki Nurses Scholarship Tru				• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	125 150
Taranaki Polytechnic Bursary Inc													500
Taranaki Workers Education Ass									• • •				350
Health and Welfare													
A & Fish (Allergy & Food Intole	rance S	Support (Group)										150
Amputee Society of Taranaki (In													250
Arthritis Foundation (Taranaki D													350
													250
													200
Counterstroke New Plymouth Cl													250
Family Planning—North Taranal									• •				150
Hearing Assn—New Plymouth B			• • •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	250
Hearing Assn—South Taranaki I Inglewood Parents Centre				• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	250 150
IHC—Opunake	• •				• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	250
IHC—South Taranaki													250 250
IHC—Taranaki Branch													250
Ironside Vehicle Society													500
La Leche League—Awatea Grou	p												150
													150
													150
La Leche League—New Plymou				• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	150
La Leche League—Stratford/Elth New Plymouth Maori Womens V				• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	150 150
New Plymouth Rape Crisis/Sexu													350
New Zealand Aids Foundation—											• •		250
New Zealand Crippled Children													250
North Taranaki Branch (NZ) Cri	ppled (Children											250
North Taranaki Health Camp Lie			unt										150
North Taranaki Pregnancy Coun						• •				• •	• •		150
Only Parent Action Council (OPA				• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		150
Parents of Visually Handicapped Parkinson Society of NZ Inc "Ta				• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	250 150
Plunket—Auroa													200
Plunket—Eltham													200
Plunket—Inglewood Sub Branch													200
Plunket—Kaponga Sub Branch													200
Plunket—New Plymouth Branch													200
Plunket—North Taranaki Branch	า												200
Plunket—Okaiawa	• •						• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	200
Plunket—Opunake Sub Branch Plunket—Rahotu			• • • •	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	200 200
Plunket—Rahotu Plunket—Stratford								• •	• •		• •		200
Plunket—Urenui													200
Plunket—Waitara Sub Branch											• • •		200
Red Cross—Eltham													150
Red Cross—Hawera													150
Red Cross—Inglewood													150
Red Cross—Opunake						• •							150
Red Cross—Stratford	• •		• • •	• •	• •		• •				• •	• •	150
Red Cross—Waitara Riding for the Disabled—Central	 Tarans			• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	150 400
Riding for the Disabled/Hawera l			p					• •			• •	• •	400 250
Riding for the Disabled—New Pl											• •		400
St Johns—Inglewood	-	-											300